

**GR-610/20**  
**Reg-610/20**

**26.09.23**

Today is fixed for appearance.  
Two accused are present by filing hazira  
Three are absent and files a petition praying for time  
Such prayer is considered and allowed  
P.O is on leave.  
Ld. J M is in charge.  
To 05.02.24 for appearance.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip